
PELHAM MEMORIAL SCHOOL - CLUBS AND ACTIVITIES 2023-2024
Club Advisor 1 Email 1 Advisor 2 Email 2 Days Times Room
Art Club Randy Coutu rcoutu@pelhamsd.org Mondays 2:30-3:15 PM Art Room
Baking Club Katie Ralls kralls@pelhamsd.org Megan DeLucia mdelucia@pelhamsd.org Thursdays 2:30-3:45 PM FACS Room
Chamber Ensemble Elisa Saunders esaunders@pelhamsd.org Tuesdays 2:30-3:15 PM Band Room
Chess Club Keith Lewis klewis@pelhamsd.org Mondays 2:30-3:30 PM Portable A
Coding Club Karena Carten kcarten@pelhamsd.org Tuesdays 2:25-3:15 PM Room 249
Diversity Club Leslie Orozco lorozcoumana@pelhamsd.org Thursdays 2:30-3:30 PM Room 235
Drama Club Janelle James jjames@pelhamsd.org Thursdays 2:30-3:15 PM Room 230
Film Club Pattie Lamontagne plamontagne@pelhamsd.org Fridays 2:30-3:15 PM Learning Commons
Homework Club Cheyenne Rancourt crancourt@pelhamsd.org Wednesdays 2:25-3:15 PM Room 227
Jazz Band Elisa Saunders esaunders@pelhamsd.org Wednesday (every other) 2:30-3:30 PM Band Room

Lego Club Judy Shanteler jshanteler@pelhamsd.org Amy Branco abranco@pelhamsd.org Wednesdays 2:30-3:15 PM Room 114             
STEAM Room

Literacy Club Erin McCune emccune@pelhamsd.org Tuesdays 2:30-3:15 PM Learning Commons

Math Club Kelly Tessier (6th) ktessier@pelhamsd.org Janelle James (7/8th) jjames@pelhamsd.org Tuesdays 2:30-3:15 PM Room 233              
Room 230

Morning Assistance Pattie Lamontagne plamontagne@pelhamsd.org Daily (drop-in welcome) 7:00-7:25 AM Learning Commons
National Jr Honor Society Pattie Lamontagne plamontagne@pelhamsd.org By application only

Ping Pong Club James Karvarnos jkarvarnos@pelhamsd.org Wednesdays (except 2nd 
Wednesday of the month) 2:30-3:15 PM Gymnasium

Science Club Heidi Beineke hbeineke@pelhamsd.org Mondays 2:30-3:15 PM Room 245
Student Council Katie Ralls kralls@pelhamsd.org Megan DeLucia mdelucia@pelhamsd.org 1st & 3rd Friday of the month 7:35-7:50 Learning Commons
Yearbook Club Taryn Lee tlee@pelhamsd.org Mondays 2:25:3:15 PM Room 225
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